

Supp List-1 S.No. 201
--

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

AA No. 16/2009
(Through Video Conferencing from Srinagar)

Balwant Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Kulbir Singh

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram:



None appears for the parties when the matter is called out today.

In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.

List on 6th October 2020.

(Gita Mittal)
Chief Justice

Jammu
21.07.2020
Tilak