

S. No. 01

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT JAMMU

(Through Virtual Mode)

AA No.16/2009

CM No.6770/2022

Balwant Singh

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Shubham Singh Salathia, Advocate vice
Ms. Meenakshi Salathia, Advocate

Vs.

Kulbir Singh

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

ORDER
31-03-2023

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the respondent.

List again on 28th April, 2023.

(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE

Srinagar
31-03-2023
"Shameem H."