

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CJ Court

Case: AA No. 16/2009
CM No. 4059/2023
CM No. 6770/2022

Balwant Singh

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Shivani Salathia, Advocate.
v/s

Kulbir Singh

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. F.A. Natnoo, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

ORDER
15.03.2024

Let the parties appear in person before this Court on 19.03.2024 at
3 o'clock.

(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE

JAMMU
15.03.2024
Renu