

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

CJ Court

Case: AA 16/2009

Balwant Singh

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Aman Deep S. Jamwal,
Advocate vice
Ms. Meenakshi Salathia, Adv.

v/s

Kulbir Singh

.... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. F. A. Natnoo, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

ORDER

24.05.2024

Adjourned due to non-availability of arguing counsel for the petitioner.

List on 12.07.2024.

**(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE**

Jammu
24.05.2024
Bir